SigOFIT
Optical-fiber Isolated Probe
Datasheet
SigOFIT Optical-fiber Isolated Probe Datasheet
With Micsig's exclusive SigOFIT™ optical isolation
technology, the SigOFIT probe delivers 160dB
CMRR at DC, over 100dB at 500MHz, and able to

OP2000 160dB 90dB 50dB 42dB 34dB 26dB 22dB 20dB
SigOFIT Optical-fiber Isolated Probe Datasheet
Ordering Information
Models
MOIP01P SigOFIT 100MHz, Optical-fiber Isolated Probe, 2-meter fiber cable
MOIP02P SigOFIT 200MHz, Optical-fiber Isolated Probe, 2-meter fiber cable
MOIP03P    SigOFIT 350MHz, Optical-fiber Isolated Probe, 2-meter fiber cable
MOIP05P SigOFIT 500MHz, Optical-fiber Isolated Probe, 2-meter fiber cable
MOIP08P    SigOFIT 800MHz, Optical-fiber Isolated Probe, 2-meter fiber cable
MOIP10P SigOFIT 1GHz,   Optical-fiber Isolated Probe, 2-meter fiber cable
Standard accessories
MCX connector (2.54mm) *5  Connecting SigOFIT and the circuit under test
MCX connector (5.08mm) *5  Connecting SigOFIT and the circuit under test
MCX coaxial cable *1  Connecting SigOFIT and the circuit under test